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Results
60NW - 60m M - national - 29 Jan 2025

Race 1 of 2  (15:06:18)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 218 Nikola KOVAČEVIĆ Serbia 1999-10-07 1 5 0.147 6.94 PB
2 217 Uroš GAJIĆ Serbia 2003-06-17 2 4 0.160 7.03
3 224 Vladimir PROLE Serbia 2005-02-01 3 2 0.158 7.06 PB
4 24 Nikola KOSTIĆ Serbia 2004-02-04 4 7 0.141 7.10 (.093)
5 222 Uroš DUBAIĆ Serbia 2001-09-22 5 6 0.183 7.10 (.097)
6 243 Mateja SANDIĆ Serbia 2004-05-01 6 1 0.175 7.12
7 223 Stefan SRDANOVIĆ Serbia 2002-04-01 7 3 0.163 7.15

226 Pavle NIKOLIĆ Serbia 2003-01-13 8 DNS

Race 2 of 2  (15:10:49)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 8 Aleksa KIJANOVIĆ Serbia 1997-03-31 1 4 0.146 6.83
2 213 Marko RADOSAVLJEVIĆ Serbia 1994-05-08 2 3 0.131 6.93 SB
3 214 Stefan MIHAJLOV Serbia 2001-06-29 3 6 0.161 6.97
4 215 Stefan KALJUŠ Serbia 2002-02-04 4 7 0.171 7.03
5 220 Uroš KEKIĆ Serbia 2007-05-04 1 5 0.141 7.10

47 Aleks BEZKORVAJNIJ Serbia 2007-11-07 2 DNS
216 Mihajlo KIŠ Serbia 2006-04-09 8 DNS
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Summary of Round 1
60NW - 60m M - national - 29 Jan 2025

START TIME: 15:10
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 8 Aleksa KIJANOVIĆ 1997-03-31 1 Serbia 6.83 2:4
2 213 Marko RADOSAVLJEVIĆ 1994-05-08 2 Serbia 6.93 2:3
3 218 Nikola KOVAČEVIĆ 1999-10-07 3 Serbia 6.94 1:5
4 214 Stefan MIHAJLOV 2001-06-29 4 Serbia 6.97 2:6
5 215 Stefan KALJUŠ 2002-02-04 5 Serbia 7.03 2:7
6 217 Uroš GAJIĆ 2003-06-17 6 Serbia 7.03 1:4
7 224 Vladimir PROLE 2005-02-01 7 Serbia 7.06 1:2
8 24 Nikola KOSTIĆ 2004-02-04 8 Serbia 7.10 1:7
9 222 Uroš DUBAIĆ 2001-09-22 9 Serbia 7.10 1:6
10 220 Uroš KEKIĆ 2007-05-04 1 Serbia 7.10 2:5
11 243 Mateja SANDIĆ 2004-05-01 10 Serbia 7.12 1:1
12 223 Stefan SRDANOVIĆ 2002-04-01 11 Serbia 7.15 1:3
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Results
60M - 60m M - 29 Jan 2025

Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 2q

Heats: Heat 1 of 2  (15:59:30)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 4 Ronnie BAKER United States of America 1993-10-15 1 4 0.155 6.58 Q
2 3 Ali Anwar Ali AL BALUSHI Oman 2002-02-09 2 3 0.166 6.66 Q
3 6 Rikkoi BRATHWAITE British Virgin Islands 1999-02-13 3 6 0.143 6.68 Q (.675)
4 5 Jeff ERIUS France 2004-03-08 4 5 0.160 6.68 (.679)
5 2 ZaChaeus BEARD United States of America 2000-09-30 5 2 0.153 6.70
6 8 Aleksa KIJANOVIĆ Serbia 1997-03-31 6 8 0.141 6.73 SB
7 7 Jan VOLKO Slovak Republic 1996-11-02 7 7 0.159 6.76

Heats: Heat 2 of 2  (16:06:42)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 12 Joshua HARTMANN Germany 1999-06-09 1 4 0.139 6.58 Q
2 11 Coby HILTON United States of America 1998-04-08 2 3 0.176 6.60 Q =SB
3 13 Henrik LARSSON Sweden 1999-09-30 3 5 0.163 6.61 Q
4 14 Raphael BOUJU Netherlands 2002-05-15 4 6 0.160 6.63 q
5 16 Aleksandar ASKOVIC Germany 1997-10-23 5 8 0.149 6.64 q SB
6 9 Ebrahima CAMARA Gambia 1996-09-18 6 1 0.161 6.68 SB
7 10 Demek KEMP United States of America 1996-04-26 7 2 0.145 6.69
8 15 Nikola KARAMANOLOV Bulgaria 2005-03-09 8 7 0.169 6.76
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Summary of Round 1
60M - 60m M - 29 Jan 2025

START TIME: 16:06
Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 2q

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 4 Ronnie BAKER 1993-10-15 1 United States of America 6.58 Q 1:4
2 12 Joshua HARTMANN 1999-06-09 2 Germany 6.58 Q 2:4
3 11 Coby HILTON 1998-04-08 3 United States of America 6.60 Q 2:3
4 13 Henrik LARSSON 1999-09-30 4 Sweden 6.61 Q 2:5
5 14 Raphael BOUJU 2002-05-15 5 Netherlands 6.63 q 2:6
6 16 Aleksandar ASKOVIC 1997-10-23 6 Germany 6.64 q 2:8
7 3 Ali Anwar Ali AL BALUSHI 2002-02-09 7 Oman 6.66 Q 1:3
8 9 Ebrahima CAMARA 1996-09-18 8 Gambia 6.68 2:1
9 6 Rikkoi BRATHWAITE 1999-02-13 9 British Virgin Islands 6.68 Q 1:6
10 5 Jeff ERIUS 2004-03-08 10 France 6.68 1:5
11 10 Demek KEMP 1996-04-26 11 United States of America 6.69 2:2
12 2 ZaChaeus BEARD 2000-09-30 12 United States of America 6.70 1:2
13 8 Aleksa KIJANOVIĆ 1997-03-31 13 Serbia 6.73 1:8
14 7 Jan VOLKO 1996-11-02 14 Slovak Republic 6.76 1:7
15 15 Nikola KARAMANOLOV 2005-03-09 15 Bulgaria 6.76 2:7
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Results
60M - 60m M - 29 Jan 2025

Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 2q

Final  (18:10:49)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 4 Ronnie BAKER United States of America 1993-10-15 1 5 0.158 6.53
2 14 Raphael BOUJU Netherlands 2002-05-15 2 8 0.155 6.56 PB
3 11 Coby HILTON United States of America 1998-04-08 3 3 0.152 6.57 (.562)
3 13 Henrik LARSSON Sweden 1999-09-30 4 2 0.144 6.57 (.562)
5 3 Ali Anwar Ali AL BALUSHI Oman 2002-02-09 5 4 0.182 6.60 (.598)
5 12 Joshua HARTMANN Germany 1999-06-09 6 6 0.161 6.60 (.598)
7 6 Rikkoi BRATHWAITE British Virgin Islands 1999-02-13 7 7 0.129 6.63
8 16 Aleksandar ASKOVIC Germany 1997-10-23 8 1 0.135 6.73 =SB
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Results
400M - 400m M - 29 Jan 2025

Race 1 of 3  (16:34:00)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 19 Chidi OKEZIE Nigeria 1993-08-08 1 4 0.203 46.54 SB
2 17 Rok FERLAN Slovenia 1997-07-26 2 2 0.163 46.96 SB

18 Gilles BIRON France 1995-04-13 3 DQ TR17.2.3

Race 2 of 3  (16:41:32)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 23 Matej KRSEK Czech Republic 2000-05-13 1 4 0.177 46.44
2 22 João COELHO Portugal 1999-04-04 2 3 0.197 46.54
3 21 Boško KIJANOVIĆ Serbia 2000-06-21 3 2 0.136 47.02 SB
4 20 Lovro MESEC KOŠIR Slovenia 1999-08-11 4 1 0.189 47.40

Race 3 of 3  (17:17:25)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 26 Attila MOLNAR Hungary 2002-01-17 1 3 0.159 45.66 PB
2 25 Patrik Simon ENYINGI Hungary 2001-01-24 2 2 0.189 46.27 PB
3 27 Brian FAUST United States of America 1999-01-12 3 4 0.153 46.36 SB
4 24 Nikola KOSTIĆ Serbia 2004-02-04 4 1 0.169 47.64 PB
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Summary of Round 1
400M - 400m M - 29 Jan 2025

START TIME: 17:18
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 26 Attila MOLNAR 2002-01-17 1 Hungary 45.66 3:3
2 25 Patrik Simon ENYINGI 2001-01-24 2 Hungary 46.27 3:2
3 27 Brian FAUST 1999-01-12 3 United States of America 46.36 3:4
4 23 Matej KRSEK 2000-05-13 4 Czech Republic 46.44 2:4
5 22 João COELHO 1999-04-04 5 Portugal 46.54 2:3
6 19 Chidi OKEZIE 1993-08-08 6 Nigeria 46.54 1:4
7 17 Rok FERLAN 1997-07-26 7 Slovenia 46.96 1:2
8 21 Boško KIJANOVIĆ 2000-06-21 8 Serbia 47.02 2:2
9 20 Lovro MESEC KOŠIR 1999-08-11 9 Slovenia 47.40 2:1
10 24 Nikola KOSTIĆ 2004-02-04 10 Serbia 47.64 3:1

18 Gilles BIRON 1995-04-13 France DQ 1:3
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Results
1500M - 1500m M - 29 Jan 2025

 (17:01:49)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 28 Anass ESSAYI Morocco 2001-05-18 1 1 3:37.56

2 32 Mathew Kipchumba
KIPSANG Kenya 1995-11-16 2 5 3:38.54

3 33 Romain MORNET France 1997-11-08 3 6 3:38.89
4 34 Louis GILAVERT France 1998-01-01 4 7 3:38.93

5 35 Pierrik
JOCTEUR-MONROZIER France 1998-03-23 5 8 3:39.41

6 37 Mike FOPPEN Netherlands 1996-11-29 6 10 3:39.72
7 36 Maciej WYDERKA Poland 2002-07-29 7 9 3:40.01
8 30 Charles GRETHEN Luxembourg 1992-06-02 8 3 3:40.11 SB
9 29 Elzan BIBIĆ Serbia 1999-01-08 9 2 3:43.07

10 31 Ossama EL KABBOURI Italy 2000-11-08 10 4 3:43.95 PB
38 Abedin MUJEZINOVIĆ Bosnia and Herzegovina 1993-06-02 11 DNF
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Results
LJM - Long Jump M - 29 Jan 2025

START TIME: 16:40

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 58 Thobias MONTLER Sweden 1996-02-15 x 7.97 x x 8.23 6.38 8.23 SB

2 55 Isaac GRIMES United States of America 1998-02-07 7.92 7.98 7.79 8.04 8.13 7.80 8.13 SB

3 49 Bozhidar SARABOYUKOV Bulgaria 2004-08-06 8.06 7.91 x - x 8.06 8.06

4 59 Miltiadis TENTOGLOU Greece 1998-03-18 7.56 7.70 7.83 7.82 8.05 7.92 8.05

5 56 Lester LESCAY Cuba 2001-10-15 7.80 7.89 7.95 6.00 7.89 x 7.95 SB

6 57 Simon BATZ Germany 2002-12-01 7.60 7.65 7.62 x x 7.75 7.75

7 51 Roko FARKAŠ Croatia 2005-02-11 7.49 x 7.47 7.56 7.73 7.48 7.73 SB

8 52 Andreas TRAJKOVSKI Republic of North Macedonia 1993-03-18 7.35 7.72 7.49 7.46 7.37 7.67 7.72 SB

9 54 Luka HERDEN Germany 2000-02-09 7.22 7.46 x 7.46

10 50 Filip PRAVDICA Croatia 1995-07-28 7.28 7.40 5.13 7.40

11 48 Luka BOŠKOVIĆ Serbia 2006-07-06 x 7.26 7.23 7.26

12 53 Shawn-D THOMPSON Jamaica 1997-01-20 x x 7.21 7.21

13 47 Aleks BEZKORVAJNIJ Serbia 2007-11-07 x x 6.92 6.92
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Results
SPM - Shot Put M - 29 Jan 2025

START TIME: 17:23

Place Bib Name Club DOB Weigh
t 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 43 Roger STEEN United States of America 1992-05-17 20.14 20.94 20.93 x 20.84 x 20.94 SB

2 45 Andrei Rares TOADER Romania 1997-05-26 20.11 20.72 20.77 20.85 20.53 20.11 20.85 SB

3 44 Konrad BUKOWIECKI Poland 1997-03-17 20.40 x 20.05 19.93 x x 20.40

4 42 Armin SINANČEVIĆ Serbia 1996-08-14 x 20.10 19.75 x x x 20.10

5 46 Asmir KOLAŠINAC Serbia 1984-10-15 x 19.49 x x 19.44 19.17 19.49

6 41 Kyle BLIGNAUT South Africa 1999-11-09 x 18.99 x 18.70 x x 18.99 SB

7 40 Nermin ŠTITKOVAC Bosnia and Herzegovina 2000-09-14 x 18.44 18.73 x x x 18.73 SB

8 39 Dino TUMBUL Serbia 2001-08-13 18.00 18.09 18.12 x 17.75 17.89 18.12
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Results
60NM - 60m W - national - 29 Jan 2025

Race 1 of 2  (14:52:51)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 245 Tamara Milutinović Serbia 2001-11-18 1 8 0.230 7.80
2 238 Maja GAJIĆ Serbia 1997-05-07 2 3 0.275 7.84 SB
3 239 Una JOVANOVIĆ Serbia 2008-02-29 1 4 0.319 7.88 PB
4 240 Sara ĐOKIĆ Serbia 2009-06-18 2 2 0.163 7.89 PB
5 241 Andrea PRVANOVIĆ Serbia 2006-10-12 1 7 0.161 7.98
6 242 Milica MILOJEVIĆ Serbia 2008-08-26 3 6 0.220 8.01
7 237 Dunja POPOVIĆ Serbia 2009-07-11 4 5 0.189 8.03

Race 2 of 2  (14:59:12)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 231 Tamara RADOJIČIĆ Serbia 2006-06-02 1 5 0.171 7.58
2 232 Zorica IGNJATOVIĆ Serbia 1986-02-20 1 6 0.184 7.61 PB
3 230 Nataša PEROVIĆ Serbia 2006-07-18 2 3 0.195 7.64
4 235 Mina STAMENKOVIĆ Serbia 2009-11-04 1 8 0.202 7.78 SB
5 234 Ana ČAKAN Serbia 2009-05-29 2 7 0.206 7.82 (.811)
6 233 Nikolina JEREMIĆ Serbia 2008-06-25 3 4 0.205 7.82 (.812)
7 236 Sara BOTUNJAC Serbia 2008-07-25 4 2 0.215 7.92
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Summary of Round 1
60NM - 60m W - national - 29 Jan 2025

START TIME: 14:59
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 231 Tamara RADOJIČIĆ 2006-06-02 1 Serbia 7.58 2:5
2 232 Zorica IGNJATOVIĆ 1986-02-20 1 Serbia 7.61 2:6
3 230 Nataša PEROVIĆ 2006-07-18 2 Serbia 7.64 2:3
4 235 Mina STAMENKOVIĆ 2009-11-04 1 Serbia 7.78 2:8
5 245 Tamara Milutinović 2001-11-18 2 Serbia 7.80 1:8
6 234 Ana ČAKAN 2009-05-29 2 Serbia 7.82 2:7
7 233 Nikolina JEREMIĆ 2008-06-25 3 Serbia 7.82 2:4
8 238 Maja GAJIĆ 1997-05-07 3 Serbia 7.84 1:3
9 239 Una JOVANOVIĆ 2008-02-29 4 Serbia 7.88 1:4
10 240 Sara ĐOKIĆ 2009-06-18 5 Serbia 7.89 1:2
11 236 Sara BOTUNJAC 2008-07-25 6 Serbia 7.92 2:2
12 241 Andrea PRVANOVIĆ 2006-10-12 3 Serbia 7.98 1:7
13 242 Milica MILOJEVIĆ 2008-08-26 7 Serbia 8.01 1:6
14 237 Dunja POPOVIĆ 2009-07-11 8 Serbia 8.03 1:5
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Results
60W - 60m W - 29 Jan 2025

Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 2q

Heats: Heat 1 of 2  (16:13:07)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 62 Orlann OLIERE
OMBISSA-DZANGUE France 1991-05-26 1 4 0.165 7.23 Q

2 64 Boglarka TAKACS Hungary 2001-08-28 2 6 0.164 7.27 Q
3 73 Lorene Dorcas BAZOLO Portugal 1983-05-04 3 7 0.167 7.33 Q
4 63 Magdalena STEFANOWICZ Poland 2000-09-21 4 5 0.120 7.36 q =SB

5 61 Demi VAN DEN
WILDENBERG Netherlands 2000-02-29 5 3 0.160 7.37 SB

6 68 Milana TIRNANIĆ Serbia 1994-09-01 6 2 0.110 7.42
7 66 Jasmine ABRAMS Guyana 1994-03-14 7 8 0.177 7.55

Heats: Heat 2 of 2  (16:20:20)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 70 Zaynab DOSSO Italy 1999-09-12 1 4 0.144 7.08 Q
2 72 Torrie LEWIS Australia 2005-01-08 2 6 0.143 7.22 Q
3 69 Rani ROSIUS Belgium 2000-04-25 3 3 0.245 7.26 Q SB
4 71 Ajla DEL PONTE Switzerland 1996-07-15 4 5 0.143 7.30 q
5 74 Farzaneh FASIHI Islamic Republic of Iran 1993-01-03 5 8 0.160 7.39 SB
6 94 Viktoria FORSTER Slovak Republic 2002-04-08 6 7 0.176 7.53
7 101 Rayniah JONES United States of America 2001-09-28 7 2 0.133 7.57
8 67 Ivana ILIĆ Serbia 2002-06-08 8 1 0.150 7.62 =SB
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Summary of Round 1
60W - 60m W - 29 Jan 2025

START TIME: 16:20
Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 2q

Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 70 Zaynab DOSSO 1999-09-12 1 Italy 7.08 Q 2:4
2 72 Torrie LEWIS 2005-01-08 2 Australia 7.22 Q 2:6

3 62 Orlann OLIERE
OMBISSA-DZANGUE 1991-05-26 3 France 7.23 Q 1:4

4 69 Rani ROSIUS 2000-04-25 4 Belgium 7.26 Q 2:3
5 64 Boglarka TAKACS 2001-08-28 5 Hungary 7.27 Q 1:6
6 71 Ajla DEL PONTE 1996-07-15 6 Switzerland 7.30 q 2:5
7 73 Lorene Dorcas BAZOLO 1983-05-04 7 Portugal 7.33 Q 1:7

8 63 Magdalena
STEFANOWICZ 2000-09-21 8 Poland 7.36 q 1:5

9 61 Demi VAN DEN
WILDENBERG 2000-02-29 9 Netherlands 7.37 1:3

10 74 Farzaneh FASIHI 1993-01-03 10 Islamic Republic of Iran 7.39 2:8
11 68 Milana TIRNANIĆ 1994-09-01 11 Serbia 7.42 1:2
12 94 Viktoria FORSTER 2002-04-08 12 Slovak Republic 7.53 2:7
13 66 Jasmine ABRAMS 1994-03-14 13 Guyana 7.55 1:8
14 101 Rayniah JONES 2001-09-28 14 United States of America 7.57 2:2
15 67 Ivana ILIĆ 2002-06-08 15 Serbia 7.62 2:1
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Results
60W - 60m W - 29 Jan 2025

Qualifying criteria: 3Q + 2q

Final  (18:01:18)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 70 Zaynab DOSSO Italy 1999-09-12 1 4 0.177 7.12
2 72 Torrie LEWIS Australia 2005-01-08 2 6 0.144 7.14

3 62 Orlann OLIERE
OMBISSA-DZANGUE France 1991-05-26 3 5 0.167 7.20

4 64 Boglarka TAKACS Hungary 2001-08-28 4 3 0.177 7.22
5 69 Rani ROSIUS Belgium 2000-04-25 5 7 0.217 7.26 SB
6 73 Lorene Dorcas BAZOLO Portugal 1983-05-04 6 2 0.117 7.27 SB
7 71 Ajla DEL PONTE Switzerland 1996-07-15 7 1 0.122 7.33
8 63 Magdalena STEFANOWICZ Poland 2000-09-21 8 8 0.130 7.36 =SB
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Results
400NW - 400m W - national - 29 Jan 2025

 (15:21:24)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 200 Minja KOPUNOVIĆ Serbia 2006-03-08 1 4 55.93 PB
2 203 Aleksandra PEŠIĆ Serbia 1998-01-25 1 3 56.20 SB
3 202 Lena MALETIĆ Serbia 2006-10-03 2 2 57.12
4 201 Sofija DOBRIČKI Serbia 1999-12-06 2 1 58.05
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Results
800W - 800m W - 29 Jan 2025

Race 1 of 2  (16:50:22)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 246 Assia RAZIKI Morocco 1996-10-04 1 3 2:04.54
2 82 Charlotte PIZZO France 1997-05-10 2 1 2:05.13
3 83 Rachel PELLAUD Switzerland 1995-03-08 3 2 2:05.20
4 86 Eveline SAALBERG Netherlands 1998-07-30 4 4 2:07.25
5 85 Maša RAJIĆ Serbia 2007-04-02 1 3 2:07.57 PB

Race 2 of 2  (17:47:43)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 88 Eloisa COIRO Italy 2000-12-01 1 1 2:01.98
2 90 Anita HORVAT Slovenia 1996-09-07 2 2 2:02.03
3 89 Lore HOFFMAN Switzerland 1996-07-25 3 2 2:02.28
4 91 Prudence SEKGODISO South Africa 2002-01-05 4 3 2:02.30
5 92 Elena BELLÒ Italy 1997-01-18 5 4 2:03.39
6 93 Nina VUKOVIĆ Croatia 2002-06-03 6 4 2:03.93
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Summary of Round 1
800W - 800m W - 29 Jan 2025

START TIME: 17:49
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 88 Eloisa COIRO 2000-12-01 1 Italy 2:01.98 2:1
2 90 Anita HORVAT 1996-09-07 2 Slovenia 2:02.03 2:2
3 89 Lore HOFFMAN 1996-07-25 3 Switzerland 2:02.28 2:2
4 91 Prudence SEKGODISO 2002-01-05 4 South Africa 2:02.30 2:3
5 92 Elena BELLÒ 1997-01-18 5 Italy 2:03.39 2:4
6 93 Nina VUKOVIĆ 2002-06-03 6 Croatia 2:03.93 2:4
7 246 Assia RAZIKI 1996-10-04 7 Morocco 2:04.54 1:3
8 82 Charlotte PIZZO 1997-05-10 8 France 2:05.13 1:1
9 83 Rachel PELLAUD 1995-03-08 9 Switzerland 2:05.20 1:2
10 86 Eveline SAALBERG 1998-07-30 10 Netherlands 2:07.25 1:4
11 85 Maša RAJIĆ 2007-04-02 1 Serbia 2:07.57 1:3
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Results
3000W - 3000m W - 29 Jan 2025

 (17:27:18)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane Result Note

1 80 Meseret YESHANEH Ethiopia 2005-05-12 1 6 8:56.32 PB
2 81 Jana VAN LENT Belgium 2001-04-22 2 7 9:01.34 PB
3 75 Marissa DAMINK Netherlands 1995-10-24 3 1 9:10.31
4 76 Stella RUTTO Romania 1996-12-12 4 2 9:12.21
5 77 Pelinsu ŞAHIN Turkiye 2003-03-24 5 3 9:22.86
6 79 Mejra MEHMEDOVIĆ Serbia 2006-06-29 1 5 9:34.25 PB
7 78 Milica TOMAŠEVIĆ Serbia 2004-05-28 6 4 9:54.32
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Results
60HW - 60m hurdles W - 29 Jan 2025

Heats: Heat 1 of 2  (15:40:29)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 87 Nadine VISSER Netherlands 1995-02-09 1 4 0.156 7.94 Q
2 105 Reetta HURSKE Finland 1995-05-15 2 5 0.141 8.08 Q
3 97 Marija BUKVIĆ Serbia 2001-05-31 3 3 0.167 8.13 Q
4 107 Luca KOZAK Hungary 1996-06-01 4 6 0.149 8.14 q
5 99 Alexandra WEBSTER United States of America 2002-03-24 5 7 0.176 8.15
6 98 Mia WILD Croatia 2006-07-11 1 1 0.158 8.20
7 94 Viktoria FORSTER Slovak Republic 2002-04-08 6 2 0.168 8.22
8 101 Rayniah JONES United States of America 2001-09-28 7 8 0.153 8.25

Heats: Heat 2 of 2  (15:50:16)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 104 Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA Poland 2001-04-20 1 4 0.114 8.01 Q (.001)
2 106 Sarah LAVIN Ireland 1994-05-28 2 5 0.127 8.01 Q (.004)
3 96 Anja LUKIĆ Serbia 1999-05-30 3 6 0.136 8.06 Q PB
4 95 Elisa Maria DI LAZZARO Italy 1998-06-05 4 2 0.116 8.14 q
5 100 Maayke TJIN A-LIM Netherlands 1998-01-10 5 7 0.213 8.16 SB
6 109 Milica EMINI Serbia 1999-10-11 6 3 0.143 8.31
7 102 Sofia IOSIFIDOU Greece 1998-03-24 7 1 0.187 8.40
8 108 Dafni GEORGIOU Cyprus 1999-08-18 8 8 0.147 8.44 SB
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Summary of Round 1
60HW - 60m hurdles W - 29 Jan 2025

START TIME: 15:50
Rank Bib Name DOB Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 87 Nadine VISSER 1995-02-09 1 Netherlands 7.94 Q 1:4
2 104 Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA 2001-04-20 2 Poland 8.01 Q 2:4
3 106 Sarah LAVIN 1994-05-28 3 Ireland 8.01 Q 2:5
4 96 Anja LUKIĆ 1999-05-30 4 Serbia 8.06 Q 2:6
5 105 Reetta HURSKE 1995-05-15 5 Finland 8.08 Q 1:5
6 97 Marija BUKVIĆ 2001-05-31 6 Serbia 8.13 Q 1:3
7 107 Luca KOZAK 1996-06-01 7 Hungary 8.14 q 1:6
7 95 Elisa Maria DI LAZZARO 1998-06-05 8 Italy 8.14 q 2:2
9 99 Alexandra WEBSTER 2002-03-24 9 United States of America 8.15 1:7
10 100 Maayke TJIN A-LIM 1998-01-10 10 Netherlands 8.16 2:7
11 98 Mia WILD 2006-07-11 1 Croatia 8.20 1:1
12 94 Viktoria FORSTER 2002-04-08 11 Slovak Republic 8.22 1:2
13 101 Rayniah JONES 2001-09-28 12 United States of America 8.25 1:8
14 109 Milica EMINI 1999-10-11 13 Serbia 8.31 2:3
15 102 Sofia IOSIFIDOU 1998-03-24 14 Greece 8.40 2:1
16 108 Dafni GEORGIOU 1999-08-18 15 Cyprus 8.44 2:8
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Results
60HW - 60m hurdles W - 29 Jan 2025

Final  (18:27:41)
Place Bib Name Club DOB Cat Pos Lane RTime Result Note

1 87 Nadine VISSER Netherlands 1995-02-09 1 3 0.158 7.86
2 104 Pia SKRZYSZOWSKA Poland 2001-04-20 2 4 0.127 7.91
3 106 Sarah LAVIN Ireland 1994-05-28 3 5 0.134 7.97
4 105 Reetta HURSKE Finland 1995-05-15 4 6 0.128 8.03
5 95 Elisa Maria DI LAZZARO Italy 1998-06-05 5 8 0.140 8.11 (.101)
6 96 Anja LUKIĆ Serbia 1999-05-30 6 2 0.170 8.11 (.104)
7 97 Marija BUKVIĆ Serbia 2001-05-31 7 7 0.171 8.15
8 107 Luca KOZAK Hungary 1996-06-01 8 1 0.135 8.20
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Results
HJW - High Jump W - 29 Jan 2025

START TIME: 16:00

# Bib Ord Name Club DOB 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.84 1.87 1.90 1.92 1.97 Best Note

1 116 8 Angelina TOPIĆ Serbia 2005-07-26 - - o o xo o xxo xxx 1.92 =SB

2 112 4 Marija VUKOVIĆ Montenegro 1992-01-21 - o o o o xo xxx 1.90 SB

3 114 6 Kateryna TABASHNYK Ukrain 1994-06-15 - o o xo o xxo xxx 1.90

4 115 7 Britt WEERMAN Netherlands 2003-06-13 - - o o o xxx 1.87

5 117 2 Lilianna BATORI Hungary 2007-03-14 o o xo o xxx 1.84 SB

6 113 5 Nagisa TAKAHASHI Japan 2000-01-15 - o o xo xxx 1.84

7 110 1 Fedra FEKETE Hungary 1998-04-04 o o o xxx 1.80 SB

7 111 3 Una STANCEV Spain 2002-08-27 o o o xxx 1.80
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Results
TJW - Triple Jump W - national - 29 Jan 2025

START TIME: 14:45

Place Bib Name Club DOB 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 211 Aleksandrija MITROVIĆ Serbia 2004-04-14 11.91 13.25 13.04 13.01 13.17 13.20 13.25

2 209 Natalija DRAGOJEVIĆ Serbia 2005-03-02 x 12.81 x 13.08 12.83 12.95 13.08 SB

3 208 Teodora BOBERIĆ Serbia 2005-09-02 12.93 x x 13.04 x x 13.04 SB

4 210 Zaria KALIČANIN Serbia 2008-07-26 x 12.69 x 12.56 12.39 12.56 12.69

5 204 Nastasja KAJFEŠ Serbia 2005-05-15 11.92 12.34 11.67 x r 12.34

6 207 Stela ĆUK Serbia 2007-07-31 11.86 x 12.02 x x x 12.02

7 206 Marija NISIĆ Serbia 2007-11-29 x x x x 12.01 x 12.01

8 205 Marija MITROVIĆ Serbia 2006-08-28 11.57 11.74 11.87 11.53 r 11.87


